Values (000 USD)

ISRAEL

02 Meat and edible meat offal
Harmonised System 2012

Imports

Exports

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2018

2019

2020 2021

2022

World

EU27 (from 01/02/2020)

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Tiirkiye
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

572 438
168 153
34773
36 418
181844

4485

26 794
28183
1270

418

770
104 912

285
5521
357
8849
390 594

159 319
63129

103

671843
163 051
32790
45995
188 088

4981

25644

22729

295

847

107 532

6004

20 056
483 755

198 066
111 983

646 221
162 597
37116
43 048
178 963
329

1532

28 008

19149

532

822
106 332
7751
3670

10 835
467 258

156 847
103 970

197

869413
181238
44 658
44 235
194 002

961

32432

28 834

622
107 746

11604

11803
675 407

275154
163 732

828

333
189

1072133
199 239
43712
51449
225108
2797
107

28 364

16 827

400
138 593

14 935

23072
847 006

353 096
261087

19

244

[ NS PN

142

32
97

3385
2952
2952
2600
2953

353

264

2335

320

43

4

112

852 762

15

846 484

605 117

254

275

W N =

21

61

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20230919/b2c0.
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